
April	 May	 June	 July	 Aug	 Sept	 Oct	 Nov	 Dec	 Jan	 Feb	 March	
FY2015	 25,171	 41,471	 70,999	 103,189	 101,971	 49,483	 30,646	 17,377	 16,767	 16,682	 14,317	 21,470	

FY2016	 33,069	 60,129	 83,665	 127,510	 122,417	 70,775	 34,139	

%	difference	 31.38%	 44.99%	 17.84%	 23.57%	 20.05%	 43.03%	 11.40%	
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April	 May	 June	 July	 Aug	 Sept	 Oct	 Nov	 Dec	 Jan	 Feb	 March	
%	difference	 31.38%	 39.85%	 28.50%	 26.39%	 24.50%	 26.84%	 25.72%	

FY2015	 25,171	 66,642	 137,641	 240,830	 342,801	 392,284	 422,930	 440,307	 457,074	 473,756	 488,073	 509,543	

FY2016	 33,069	 93,198	 176,863	 304,373	 426,790	 497,565	 531,704	
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FY2016	 33,069	 93,198	 176,863	 304,373	 426,790	 497,565	 531,704	

April	 May	 June	 July	 Aug	 Sept	 Oct	 Nov	 Dec	 Jan	 Feb	 March	
FY2015	 3.51	 3.47	 3.46	 3.43	 3.51	 3.46	 3.20	 2.70	 2.46	 2.80	 2.94	 3.10	

FY2016	 3.37	 3.24	 3.26	 3.21	 3.32	 3.33	 3.08	
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FY2016	 3.37	 3.24	 3.26	 3.21	 3.32	 3.33	 3.08	

%	difference	 -3.99%	 -6.63%	 -5.78%	 -6.41%	 -5.41%	 -3.76%	 -3.75%	

April	 May	 June	 July	 Aug	 Sept	 Oct	 Nov	 Dec	 Jan	 Feb	 March	
FY2015	 38.36%	 38.81%	 38.44%	 39.89%	 38.72%	 38.62%	 41.76%	 47.04%	 54.16%	 49.10%	 48.49%	 46.67%	

FY2016	 41.08%	 42.83%	 42.74%	 44.64%	 43.53%	 40.82%	 42.63%	

%	difference	 7.09%	 10.36%	 11.19%	 11.91%	 12.42%	 5.70%	 2.08%	
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April	 May	 June	 July	 Aug	 Sept	 Oct	 Nov	 Dec	 Jan	 Feb	 March	
FY2015	 5,194	 7,165	 7,292	 7,682	 7,216	 5,730	 5,636	 4,281	 3,661	 3,556	 2,527	 2,804	

FY2016	
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%	difference	

April	 May	 June	 July	 Aug	 Sept	 Oct	 Nov	 Dec	 Jan	 Feb	 March	
FY2015	 5,194.0	 12,359.0	 19,651.0	 27,333.0	 34,549.0	 40,279.0	 45,915.0	 50,196.0	 53,857.0	 57,413.0	 59,940.0	 62,744.0	

FY2016	 0.0	
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April	 May	 June	 July	 Aug	 Sept	 Oct	 Nov	 Dec	 Jan	 Feb	 March	
FY2015	 2	 11	 37	 22	 30	 15	 7	 2	 2	 0	 0	 0	

FY2016	 2	 12	 28	 26	 30	 12	 8	
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FY2016	 2	 12	 28	 26	 30	 12	 8	

%	Diff	 0.0%	 9.1%	 -24.3%	 18.2%	 0.0%	 -20.0%	 14.3%	

April	 May	 June	 July	 Aug	 Sept	 Oct	 Nov	 Dec	 Jan	 Feb	 March	
FY2015	 2	 13	 50	 72	 102	 117	 124	 126	 128	 128	 128	 128	

FY2016	 2	 14	 42	 68	 98	 110	 118	
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FY2016	 2	 14	 42	 68	 98	 110	 118	

%	Diff	16	vs	15	 0.0%	 7.7%	 -16.0%	 -5.6%	 -3.9%	 -6.0%	 -4.8%	


